
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

8

318

13

502

11

212

Name

Pedro Rebelo

Bernardo Vieira

Catarina Amorim

Fabio Cachucho

David Pereira

Carlos Pereira

Total points

62

45

44

43

36

15

R1.

30

18

21

25

16

15

R2.

32

27

23

18

20

--

Name

R1.

R2.

Name

4T - Manga 1

4T - Manga 2

Taça Euroindy

4T

Class_Final

Euroindy 0,880 Km
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